Wireless Control – The TDA525x series is a family of low power single chip
FSK/ASK transceivers for half duplex low data rate communication in the
315 MHz, 434 MHz, 868 MHz and 915 MHz bands.
The IC offers a very high level of integration and needs only a few external
components. It contains a highly efficient power amplifier, a low noise amplifier
(LNA) with AGC, a double balanced mixer, a complex direct conversion stage,
I/Q limiters with RSSI generation, an FSK demodulator, a fully integrated VCO
and PLL synthesizer, a tuneable crystal oscillator, an onboard data filter, a data

Telemetry systems
Home automation systems
Ordering Information
Type Ordering Code Package
TDA5250 SP000012956 PG-TSSOP-38
TDA5251 SP000014554 PG-TSSOP-38
TDA5252 SP000057332 PG-TSSOP-38
TDA5255 SP000014555 PG-TSSOP-38
Evaluation Kits
Type Description Package
TDA5250-TDA5250 ASK/FSK 868 MHz Q671000-H2058
TDA5251-TDA5251 ASK/FSK 315 MHz Q67244-H112
TDA5252-TDA5252 ASK/FSK 915 MHz SP000086721
TDA5255-TDA5255 ASK/FSK 434 MHz Q67244-H61
■
■
■
■